
 

W. Horsemanship

J. Stiebritz Skipper 2 3 5

B. Reichel Duallywood Andaure 3 3

Aleksandra Rosa Karino 3 3

Sabrina Schnitter Unsermädchen 3 3

Michelle Zebedies Jac Tuk Andaure 3 3

M. Berger Image About Freckles 1 2 3

Franziska Hartmann Oak`n Revolution 3 3

Julia Tomkiewicz Karino 3 3

A.-K. Ramacher Chica 109 3 3

T. Gojowczyk AM Dark Angel 3 3

R.-E. Heikes Chip Lil  Chocolate 3 3

Cornelia Brünn Colonels Lady Bella 2 2

Melanie Köhler Soley 2 2

Lenya Susanna Poller Dusty GTR 2 2

Ebigel Helm Hobbits Chex 2 2

L. Moser Ruff N Lovely 2 2

Susan Riedel Bueno 2 2

Lill ien Antal Peppys Golden Olena 2 2

C. Tamme Chip Lil  Chocolate 1 1 2

Martina Lindner BB Anymore 1 1

Clara Häßelbarth Smooth Magic Tenja 1 1

Kristin Sando Hello Mary Lou 1 1

Hannah Riedel Bueno 1 1

Denise Schiefer KH Whiz Master 1 1

Anjulie Antal Smart Royal Player 1 1

Leonie Völker NV Black Lightning 1 1

Elisabeth Conrad Niky Cody Star 1 1

Tabea Krause B Bubblegun 1 1

Ranch Riding

Kathleen Ullrich-Metzner DK Dancing Boys Smoky 3 3 6

M. Berger Image About Freckles 3 1 1 5

D.  Schiefer KH Whiz Master 2 2 1 5

J. Stiebritz Skipper 2 2 4

A.-K. Ramacher Chica 109 3 3

E. Laue Flash My Guns 3 3

Julia Tomkiewicz Karino 3 3

Sandra Mader Doc's Smarty 3 3

Aleksandra Rosa Karino 3 3

Jessica Päßler B Bubblegun 3 3

Elisabeth Conrad Niky Cody Star 3 3

L. Antal Peppys Golden Olena 3 3

A. Tarrach Frostis Black Velvet 3 3

S. Gärtner Sparkling Tucker 2 2

A. Scholz Codys Little Wimpy 2 2

Sabrina Schnitter Unsermädchen 2 2

K. Förster Jaecob Reburg 2 2

E. Helm Hobbits Chex 2 2

Sylvia Seeland-Hänel Zu Gut Für Bunt 2 2

L. Wetzig CP Seventyfive 1 1 2

R.-E. Heikes Chip Lil  Chocolate 2 2

K. Wachner Anatoli 2 2

Clara Häßelbarth Smooth Magic Tenja 2 2

Denise Schiefer Camaron CXX 2 2

N. Kunert Moonlight Whiz Fog 1 1 2

Siska Hamberger SV Miss Fancey Gun 1 1

Elena Schön Granard Piebald Girl 1 1

Kristin Sando Ray Flashys Peponita 1 1

Susan Riedel Bueno 1 1

Claudia Kasten DD Just Nastys Cat 1 1

F. Hartmann Oak`n Revolution 1 1

Tabea Krause B Bubblegun 1 1

A. Scholz Codys Little Wimpy 1 1


